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DATE SHEET 
 

Final Prof. B.Sc. (HONS) Medical Imaging Technology (Revised Scheme) Annual 
Examination 2024 Akhtar Saeed Medical & Dental College, Lahore, CMH Lahore 
Medical College, Lahore, FMH College of Medicine & Dentistry, Lahore, School of 
Allied Health Sciences, Lahore, Rashid Latif Medical College, Lahore, Shalamar 
Medical & Dental College, Lahore, Aziz Fatimah Medical & Dental College, Faisalabad, 
will be held according to the following Schedule: 

Practical Examination 
   (Time: 9:00 a.m.) 

Examination Centre: University of Health Sciences, Jinnah Campus, KSK 

Magnetic Resonance Imagining 
   (OSPE-Short case /Long case) 

Date Day Group 

6th May, 2025 Tuesday Group-A 

7th May, 2025 Wednesday Group-B 

8th May, 2025 Thursday Group-C 

9th May, 2025 Friday Group-D 

Computed Tomography 
   (OSPE-Short case /Long case) 

Date Day Group 

12th May, 2025 Monday Group-A 

13th May, 2025 Tuesday Group-B 

14th May, 2025 Wednesday Group-C 

15th May, 2025 Thursday Group-D 

Research Methods & Project 
   (OSPE-Short case /Long case) 

Date Day Group 

15th May, 2025 Thursday Group-A 

16th May, 2025 Friday Group-B 

19th May, 2025 Monday Group-C 

20th May, 2025 Tuesday Group-D 
 

Sr. No. Name of College Group Roll Number Ranges 

1.  
Akhtar Saeed Medical & Dental College, 
Lahore A 

59957  to  59968  (12) 

2.  CMH Lahore Medical College, Lahore 59985  to  60001  (17) 

3.  FMH College of Medicine & Dentistry, Lahore B 60051  to  60072  (22) 

4.  School of Allied Health Sciences, Lahore C 60116  to  60143  (28) 

5.  Rashid Latif Medical College, Lahore 

D 

60079  to  60087  (9) 

6.  Shalamar Medical & Dental College, Lahore 60150  to  60164  (15) 

7.  
Aziz Fatimah Medical & Dental College, 
Faisalabad 

59975 to  59978  (4) 
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